
TRAINING CALENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of Sep 2023

Date Day

25 Sept 2023 Mondav Training Started (Fresh Trainees)

26 Sept 2023 Tuesdav

27 Sept 2023 Wednesday

28 Sept 2023 Thursday Mll O-l-SHERlFll,ollday

29 Sept 2023 Friday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by Gt/Verlfication of

Program of coaching as per NSeF by Gt
30 Sept 2023 Saturday Staff meeting at 1 PM



TRAINING CALENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of Oct 2023

Date Day

1 Oct 2023 Sunday SundapHoliday

2 Oct2O23 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi- Holiday

3 Oct 2023 Tuesday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by Gl/Verification of

Prosram of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

4 Oct 2023 Wednesday
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

5 Oct 2023 Thursday Submission of reports as per NSQF to Prl/VP

5 Oct 2023 Friday

7 Oct2O23 Saturday PTA Genera! body

8 Oct 2023 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

9 Oct 2023 Monday Progress Report Verification as per NSQF by Gl

10 Oct 2023 Tuesday

11 Oct 2023 Wednesday

L2Oct2O23 Thursday

13 Oct 2023 Friday Staff meeting at 1 PM

14 Oct 2023 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday

15 Oct 2023 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

16 Oct 2023 Monday

L7 Oct2O23 Tuesday

18 Oct 2023 Wednesday

19 Oct 2023 Thursday

20 Oct 2023 Friday

2LOct2O23 Saturday

22Oct2O23 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

23 Oct2O23 Monday Mahanavami-Holiday

24 Oct2O23 Tuesday Vijayadasami-Holiday

25 Oct2O23 Wednesday

26Oct2O23 Thursday

27 Oct2O23 Friday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to PrUVP

28 Oct2O23 Saturday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF tO IT

29 Oct2023 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

30 Oct 2023 Monday Model Class Session by Gl to JUSI

31 Oct 2023 Tuesday Monthly Model Exam



TRAINING CATENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of Nov 2023

Date Day

1 Nov 2023 Wednesday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by GlTVerlficatlon of

Prosram of coachins as oer NSCIF bv Gl

2 Nov 2023 Thursday
Verification of Trainees Attendance by G!/Progress Report

Verlfication as per NSQF by Gl

3 Nov 2023 Friday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to Prl/VP

4 Nov 2023 Saturday

5 Nov 2023 Sunday Sunday-Hollday

6 Nov 2023 Monday
7 Nov 2023 Tuesdav

8 Nov 2023 Wednesday
Submit the above reports to Darectorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

9 Nov 2023 Thursday Class PTA meeting for Evaluatlng Progress of Tralnlng

10 Nov 2023 Friday Staff meetlng at 1 PM

11 Nov 2023 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday

12 Nov 2023 Sunday Deepavali & Sunday-Holiday

13 Nov 2023 Monday

14 Nov 2023 Tuesday
Submission of Quarterly Sectional Mark wlth feedback of class PTA

to lT
15 Nov 2023 Wednesday

16 Nov 2023 Thursday
17 Nov 2023 Friday

18 Nov 2023 Saturday
19 Nov 2023 Sunday SundayHollday

20 Nov 2023 Monday

21 Nov 2023 Tuesday

22 Nov 2023 Wednesday
23 Nov 2023 Thursday
24 Nov 2023 Friday

25 Nov 20223 Saturday

25 Nov 2023 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

27 Nov 2023 Monday

28 Nov 2023 Tuesday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submlssion as per

NSQF to TT

29 Nov 2023 Wednesday ModelClass Session by Gl to JUSI

30 Nov 2023 Thursday Monthly Model Exam



TRAINING CATENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of Dec 2023

Date Day

7Dec2023 Friday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by Gl/Verification of

Program of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

2Dec2023 Saturday
Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl/Progress Report

Verification as per NSQF by Gl

3 Dec 2023 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

4 Dec2023 Monday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to PrINP

5 Dec 2023 Tuesday

6 Dec 2023 Wednesday
7 Dec2023 Thursday Election Notification

8 Dec 2023 Friday Staff meeting at 1 PM

9 Dec 2023 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday
10 Dec 2023 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

11 Dec 2023 Monday
L2Dec2O23 Tuesday

13 Dec 2023 Wednesday
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

t4 Dec2O23 Thursday Quarterly Exam

15 Dec 2023 Friday Quarterly Exam

16 Dec 2023 Saturday Quarterly Exam

L7 Dec2O23 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

18 Dec 2023 Monday Quarterly Exam

19 Dec 2023 Tuesday

20 Dec 2023 Wednesday
21Dec2023 Thursday
22Dec2023 Friday Election - Polling Date

23 Dec2O23 Saturday
24 Dec2O23 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

25 Dec 2023 Mondav Holiday-Christmass

26 Dec2O23 Tuesday Quarterly Exam result submission to pr!/Vp

27 Dec2O23 Wednesday
Submission of Quarterly sessional marks with feedback of class pTA

to lT

28 Dec 2023 Thursday Model Class Session by Gl to Jl/St

29 Dec2O23 Friday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to IT

30 Dec 2023 Saturday Monthly Model Exam

31 Dec 2023 Sunday Sunday-Holiday



TRAINING CALENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of lan 2024

Date Day

L Jan2O24 Monday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by GlTVerificatlon of

Program of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

2lan2O24 Tuesday Hollday- Mannam Jayanthl

3lan2O24 Wednesday
Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl/Progress Report

Verlfication as per NSQF by Gl

4lan2O24 Thursday Progress Report Verlfication as per NSQF by Gl & Revlsion

5lan2O24 Friday
Reports of progress /Attendance,/Monthly Test submission as per

NSqF to PIINP & Revision

6 Jan2024 Saturday Revislon & Staff meeting at lPM

7lan2O24 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

8 Jan2024 Monday ](SITC Election Notlfication

9 Jan2O24 Tuesday

tO )an2O24 Wednesday Monthly test

LL lan2O24 Thursday

t2 Jan2O24 Friday Staff meetiry at 1 PM

L3lan2O24 Saturdav Second Saturday-Holiday

L4 Jan2O24 Sunday Sunday-Hollday

t5 )an2O24 Monday

t6lan2O24 Tuesday

L7 Jan2024 Wednesday Exam Result Submission to Prl /VP

t8 Jan2O24 Thursday
Submit the above reports to Directorate gootle sheet for the

attentlon of Director of Tralnlng

L9 Jan2O24 Friday

20 Jan2O24 Saturday l(StTC Election Polling

2l lan2o24 Sunday Sunday-Hollday

22 Jan2O24 Monday
23 Jan2O24 Tuesday Trainees council and Arts Fest lnaguration

24 Jan2O24 Wednesday ARTS OAY

25lan2O24 Thursday ARTS DAY

26 Jan2O24 Friday Holiday-Republic Day

27 Jan2O24 Saturday

28lan2024 Sunday Sunday-Hollday

29lan2024 Monday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to lT

30 Jan 2024 Tuesday Model Class Session by Gl to Jl/Sl

3L Jan2O24 Wednesday Monthly Model Exam



TRAINING CALENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of Feb 2024

Date Day

]-Feb2024 Thursday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by Gl/Verification of

Program of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

2Feb2O24 Friday
Verification of Trainees Attendance by GUProgress Report

Verification as per NSQF by Gl

3 Feb 2024 Saturday
Submission of Quarterly Sectional Marks with feedback of class PTA

to lT

4Feb 2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

5 Feb 2024 Monday

6 Feb 2024 Tuesday Class PTA meeting for Evaluating Progress of Training

7 Feb2024 Wednesday
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

8Feb2024 Thursday

9 Feb2O24 Friday Staff meeting at 1 PM

L0 Feb 2024 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday
LlFeb2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

L2Feb2024 Monday
L3 Feb 2024 Tuesday

t4 Feb 2024 Wednesday

15 Feb 2024 Thursday

L6Feb2024 Friday Sports Day

L7 Feb2O24 Saturdav Sports Day

18 Feb 2024 Sundav Sunday-Holiday

19 Feb2O24 Mondav Revision

20 Feb 2024 Tuesday Revision

27Feb2024 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam

22Feb2024 Thursday Half Yearly Exam

23 Feb 2O24 Friday

24Feb2024 Saturday Half Yearly Exam

25 Feb 2Q24 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

26 Feb 2024 Monday Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per
NSQF to !T

27 Feb2024 Tuesdav

28Feb2024 Wednesday Model Class Session by Gl to JI/S!

29 Feb 2024 Thursday Monthly Model Exam



TRAINING CALENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of March 2024

Date Day

LMar2024 Friday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by G!/Verification of

Program of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

2Mar2024 Saturday
Verification of Tralnees Attendance by Gl/Progress Report

Verlfication as per NSQF by Gl

3Mar2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

4Mar2024 Monday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to PIINP

5Mar2O24 Tuesday

6Mar2024 Wednesday
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

7 Mar 2024 Thursday Staff meetlng at 1 PM

8Mar2024 Friday Sivarathri- Holiday

9Mar2024 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday

LOMar2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

LLMar2024 Monday
t2Mar2024 Tuesday
L3Mar2024 Wednesday
t4Mar2024 Thursdav

15 Mar 2024 Friday

LGMar2024 Saturday

L7 Mar2024 Sunday Sunday-Hollday

L8Mar2024 Monday I(5ITC ARTS DAY

L9 Mar 2024 Tuesday IGTTC ARTS DAY

20Mar2024 Wednesday KS]TC ARTS DAY

2LMar2024 Thursday
22Mar 2024 Friday Ks!TC SPORTS DAY

23Mar2024 Saturday KS]TC SPORTS OAY

24Mar2024 Sunday Sunday-lloliday

25 Mar2O24 Monday KSITC SPORTS DAY

26Mar2024 Tuesday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQf to 1T

27 Mar 2024 Wednesday Model Class Session by Gt to Jl/St

28Mar2024 Thursday Hol iday-Maundy Thursday

29 Mar2O24 Friday Holiday-Good Friday

30 Mar 2024 Saturday Monthly Model Exam

3LMar2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday



TRAINING CATENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of April2024

Date Day

I April2024 Monday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by Gly'Verilication of

Program of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

2 April2O24 Tuesday

3 April2024 Wednesday
Verification of Tralnees Attendance by Gl/Progress Report

Verification as per NSQF by Gl

4 April2024 Thursday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to Prl/UP

5 April2024 Friday Class PTA meeting for Evaluating Progress of Training

6 Apri 2024 Saturday
7 Apri 2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

8 Apri 2024 Monday
9 Apri 2024 Tuesday Staff meeting at 1 PM

1O April 2024 Wednesday Holiday-Eidul Ftr-Holidav
LL April2024 Thursday

L2 April2024 Friday
Submit the above reports to Dlrectorate google sheet for the

attentaon of Director of Training

L3 April2024 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday
74 Aoril2O24 Sunday Holiday -Ambedkar's Birthday & Vishu

15 April 2024 Monday OJT

15 April 2024 Tuesday OJT

L7 April2024 Wednesday OJT

18 Apri 2024 Thursday OJT

19 April 2024 Friday OJT

20 Apri 2024 Saturday OJT

21Apri 2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

22 Apri 2024 Mondav OJT

23 Apri 2024 Tuesdav OJT

24 April2O24 Wednesdav OJT

25 April2O24 Thursdav OJT

26 April2024 Friday Model Class Session by Gl to Jl/Sl

27 April2024 Saturday Annual day Celebration/ Publishing of Trainees Magazene

28 April2O24 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

29 April2024 Monday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to lT

30 April 2024 Tuesday Monthly Model Exam



TRAINING CATENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of May 2024

Date Day

lMav 2024 Wednesday Holiday-May Day

ZMay 2024 Thursday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by GlTVerification of

Program of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

3 May 2024 Friday
Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl/Progress Report

Verificatlon as per NSQF by Gl

4 May 2024 Saturday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to PrINP

5May2024 Sunday Sunday-Hollday

6May 2024 Monday YOUTH SKITI DAY

7 May 2024 Tuesday

8 May 2024 Wednesday

9 Mav 2024 Thursday

10 May 2024 Friday Staff meeting at 1 PM

TLMay 2024 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday

t?May 2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

13 Mav 2024 Monday
74 Mav 2024 Tuesday

15 May 2024 Wednesday

16 May 2024 Thursday

t7 May 2O24 Friday
Submit the above reports to Dlrectorate google sheet for the

attention of Dlrector of Tralnlng

L8 May 2024 Saturday
19 Mav 2024 Sundav Sunday-Holiday

20 Mav 2024 Mondav
2t May 2024 Tuesdav Model Exam

22Mav 2O24 Wednesdav Model Exam

23 Mav 2024 Thursdav Model Exam

24Mav 2024 Friday Model Exam

25 Mav 2024 Saturdav
26 Mav 2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

27 Mav2024 Monday
28 Mav 2024 Tuesdav

29 May 2024 Wednesday

30 Mav 2024 Thursday Mode! Class Session by Gt to JUSI

3L May 2024 Friday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to lT



TRAINING CALENDER 2023 -2024
For the month of June 2024

Date Day

01 June 2024 Saturday
Verification of Lesson /Demo as per NSQF by Gl/Verification of

Program of coaching as per NSQF by Gl

2 June 2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

3 June 2024 Monday Verification of Trainees Attendance by G!

4 June2O24 Tuesday
Verification of Trainees Attendance by Gl/Progress Report

Verification as per NSQF by Gl

5lune2024 Wednesday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to PrINP

6 June2O24 Thursday
7 June 2024 Friday Staff meeting at 1 PM

8 June 2024 Saturday Second Saturday-Hol iday
9 June2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

lO June2O24 Monday
Submit the above reports to Directorate google sheet for the

attention of Director of Training

t7lune2O24 Tuesday
L2 June2O24 Wednesday

13 June 2024 Thursday
Reports of progress /Attendance/Monthly Test submission as per

NSQF to lT

L4 June2o24 Friday
15 June 2024 Saturday
16 June2O24 Sunday Sunday-Hollday

L7 tune2024 Monday Bakrid-Hollday

18 June 2024 Tuesday Revision

L9 June 2024 Wednesday Revision

20 lune2O24 Thursday Revision

2L June2O24 Friday Revision

22lune2O24 Saturday Revislon

23 June2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday

24lune2024 Monday Revision

25 June2024 Tuesday Revision

26lune2O24 Wednesday Revision

27 June2024 Thursday Revision

28 June2O24 Friday Revision

29 June 2024 Saturday Model Class Session by Gt to Jt/Sl

30 June 2024 Sunday Sunday-Holiday



+Second Year Training Started : After the Completion of first Year Examination as per the DGT

**Completion of First Year Training(One Year Cource) : Before the AITT Exam Started

***Completion of Second Year Training(Two Year Cource): Before the AITT Exam Started
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